
 
 
 
 
Josh Gomez 
jgomez@bearpaw.org 
(406) 265-9226 
Bear Paw Development Corporation  
300 Second Avenue, PO Box 170 
Havre, MT 59501 
http://www.bearpaw.org/ 
 
Joel Bertolino 
jbertolino@beartooth.org 
O: (406) 962-3914 C: (406) 598-3302 
Beartooth RC&D Area, Inc. 
128 South Main Street Joliet, MT 59041 
http://www.beartooth.org 
 
 
Anna Flies 
anna@growgreatfalls.org 
(406) 590-1301 
Great Falls Development Alliance  
405 3rd Street NW, Suite 203 Great Falls, MT 59404 
http://www.growgreatfallsmontana.org/ 
 
 
Shaylee Wahl 
fadc@gndc.org 
(406) 653-2590 ext 207 
Great Northern Development Corporation  
233 Cascade St. #3 
Wolf Point, MT 59201  
http://www.gndc.org/ 
 
 
Eric Seidensticker 
eseidensticker@mbac.biz 
(406) 447-1510 
Montana Business Assistance Connection 
225 Cruse Avenue 
Helena, MT 59601 
https://www.mbac.biz/  
 
 
Ben Thiem 
ben@dobusinessinmontana.com 
(406) 257-7711 
Montana West Economic Development 
44 2nd Ave W  
Kalispell, MT 59901 
https://dobusinessinmontana.com/ 
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Karley Carter 
kcarter@headwatersrcd.org  
(612) 205-2545 
Headwaters RC&D Area, Inc.  
65 E Broadway St 
Butte, MT 59701  
www.headwatersrcd.org 
 
 
Jan Tusick 
jan.tusick@missionwestcdp.org 
(406) 676-5901, ext. 111 
Mission Mountain Food Enterprise Center  
407 Main Street NW 
Ronan, MT 59864 
https://missionwestcdp.org/mission-mountain-food- 
enterprise-center/  
 
 
Sam Blomquist 
sblomquist@prosperamt.org  
(406) 587-3113 
Prospera Business Network 
865 Technology Blvd, Ste A Bozeman, MT 59718 
https://www.prosperamt.org/ 
 
 
Julie Foster 
julie@rceda.org 
Grace Nichols 
grace@rceda.org 
(406) 375-9416 
Ravalli County Economic Development Authority 
274 Old Corvallis Rd. Suite A 
Hamilton, MT 59840 https://rceda.org/ 
 
 
Abby Majerus 
majerus@snowymountaindevelopment.com 
(406)535-2591 
Snowy Mountain Development Corporation  
507 W Main St. 
Lewistown, MT 59547 
https://www.snowymountaindevelopment.com/  
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